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MULTI-POINT
ONNECTION

* (MAXIMUM 2 DEVICES)

1 TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE
MUSIC ON THE CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT
PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE.

2 PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE
OR POWERS OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY

RECONNECT THE REMAINING DEVICE.
4 SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR

BLUETOOTH DEVICES
MULTI-POINT.
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Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC on:
Music playtime with AUX and ANC on:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

TUNE660NC

32 mm/1.26 " Dynamic Driver
5V=—==1A

166 g/0.366 Ibs

Polymer lithium-ion battery (610 mA /3.7 V)
< 2 hrs from empty

up to 55 hrs

44 hrs

35hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

32 0hm

100dBSPL@ 1kHz /1 mW
9 dB

-42dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2.402 GHz — 2.480 GHz

DA

HVAD ER DER | ASKEN
TAND 0G FORBIND
tisk il

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:

Maximum operation temperature:

musikken pa pause p den aktuelle enhed og
valge afspil pé den anden enhed.

Tend, 0g gd aut
Andre
Android 6.0+
Veelg "JBLTUNEG6ONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

MANUEL PARRING

Slukket

Manuel parringstilstand

Veelg "JBLTUNEG6ONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

STYRING MED KNAP

Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby

ANCTIL/FRA

MULTIPUNKT-FORBINDELSE

*Hojst o enheder

Start parringstilstand pa den anden enhed
1. Hvis du vl skifte musikkilde, skal du sztte
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:

Stromforsyning:

Vaegt:

Batteritype for headset:
Opladningstid:

Musik-spilletid med Bluetooth taendt:
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth og ANC taendt:
Musik spilletid med AUX og ANC tzendt:
Frekvensomrade:

Impedans:

Folsomhed:

Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfalsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:

Bluetooth-profil version:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomrade :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:

Maksimal driftstemperatur:

2 il altid have prioritet.
3. Huis én enhed kommer uden for
Bluetooth-raekkevidde eller slukker, skal

du muligvis tilslutte den resterende enhed
manuelt igen,

4.Veelg "glem denne enhed" pa dine
Bluetooth-enheder for at afbryde
multipunkt-forbindelsen

Farste Bluetooth-enhed

Veelg "JBLTUNE6GONC" for at oprette
forbindelse

Anden Bluetooth-enhed

OPLADNING

LED-SIGNALER

ANC tendt | Tend/sluk| Bluetooth forbinder
Bluetooth forbundet | Lavt batteri
Opladning | Fuldt opladet

TUNE66ONC

32mm /1.26 "Dynamisk enhed
5V===1A

1669

Polymer ithium-ion batteri (610 mA /3,7V)
<2timer fra tom

op il 55 timer

44 timer

35 timer

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100dB SPL@ 1kHz/1mW
96dB.

-42dBV@1kHz/Pa

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2402 GHz - 2480 GHz
<10dbm

45°C

DE

VERPACKUNGSINHALT

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Einschalten und automatisch in den
Kopplungsmodus wechseln

Weitere

Android 6.0+

WahleJBL TUNEGGONC" zum Verbinden
MANUELLE KOPPLUNG

Ausschalten

Manueller Kopplungsmodus

Wahle“JBL TUNE66ONC" zum Verbinden
TASTENBEFEHL

Sir® / Google Assistant / Bivby
ANCEIN/AUS
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
*Maximal 2 Gerate

Mit dem 2. Gerit in den Kopplungsmodus
wechseln

1. Zum Wechseln der Musikquelle halte die

TECHN. DATEN

Modell:

TreibergroBe:

Energieversorgung:

Gewicht:

Headset-Akkutyp:

Ladezeit:

Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem

ANCund BT:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit eingeschaltetem
AUXund ANC:

Frequenzbereich:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion: N
Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Uber-
tragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

<10dbm
45°C

Musikauf dem aktuellen Gerat an und wahle
Wiedergabe auf dem 2. Gerat

2. Anrufe haben immer Vorrang.

3.Wenn ein Gerat die Bluetooth-Reichweite
verlasstoder ausgeschaltet wird, muss
maglicherweise das andere Gerét emeut
manuel verbunden werden.

4. Wahle“Dieses Geratischen” auf deinen

Bluetooth-Geraten, um die Multi-Point-Verbind-

ungzutrennen.
1. Bluetooth-Gerat

Wahle“BL TUNESGONC zum Verbinden
2. Bluetooth-Gerat

WIRD GELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

ANC ein|Ein/Aus | BT wird verbunden
BT verbunden | Schwacher Akku

Wird geladen | Voll geladen

TUNE66ONC

Dynamischer 32 mm (1,26") Treiber
5V==1A

166 g (0,366 Ibs)
Polymer-Lithium-lonen-Akku (610 mA/3,7 V)

< 25td. ab Akku leer
Bis zu 55 Std,

20z~ 20kHz

320hm

100dB SPL bei 1 kHz/ 1 mW
9%

-42.dBV bei 1 kHz/ Pa

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
24002480z

<10dbm
45°C
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NEPIEXOMENO THI IYIKEVAZIAZ
ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH

Avappa kat autopat petdBaon ot
Aetroupyia (ebénc

e

Android 6.0+

Emhé€re “JBL TUNEG6ONC" y1a va ouvdeBeite
XEIPOKINHTH ZEV=H

Boo

Nertoupyia yetpokivng Ledéng

Emhé€re “JBL TUNEG6ONC" y1a va ouvdeBeite
ENTOAH NAHKTPOY

Sii® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ANAMMA/ZBHEIMO ANC

ZIYNAEZH MOAAANIAQN THMEIQN

“To ok 2 ouoKevég

Mneite ot hettoupyia e 0 20 GuoKevr}
1.Tia va aM\G€ete povaike) myi, otapatiiote
0 HOUOIKE GTIY TpEYOUG GUOKEVA Kal

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Movrého:

MéyeBog odnyou:
Tpogodooia:

Bapoc:

Tiimog ymatapiac aKkouoTIKoG:

Xpovog gopriong:
&vepyomouuévo:

Katto ANC evepyomonpéva:
iipKEIa Qvanapaywylic HOVOIKIG e T0
AUX kat o ANC evepyomomnpéva:
ZTugvotnTa anokpiong:

Avtioraon:

Evaiobnoia:

Méyioto SPL:

EvaioBnoia pikpog@vou:

‘Ekoon Bluetooth:

Exdoon mpogil Bluetooth:

Edpoc cuyvoTitwy Moo Bluetooth:
loyi¢ mopmoo Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppokpasia kertoupyiac:

emhé€Te avanapaywyn ot 21 OUOKEVR.
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100 bluetooth } oBroe1, mopei va ypetaotel
Va 0uVBEETE YEIOKIVNTA TIG GANEC OUOKEVEC.
4, Emhé€re“€éxaoe auti T ovoKev" otig
avokeuéc oag bluetooth yia va anoouvdedeite
ano t Merropyia noMamhdy onov.

1 avokevij Bluetooth

Emé€te "JBLTUNE66ONC" yia va ouvdebeite
2 ovokevij Bluetooth

OOPTIZH

AEITOYPTIALED

ANC evepy. | INiktpo evepy./amevepy.
TovBeon BT | B quvbéfinke

Xapnhi otabyn pmatapiac | Goption
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TUNEGGONC
32mm /1,26 " Buvaguiég odnyse
5V==1A

16.9/0,366 bs

Mg ohypi v Moo
(610mA/3,7V,

<2 peg btav elval dbela

Midpkera avamapaywyric pouotkic pe to BT

£0¢ 55 WPEC

Didpreia avanapaywyiic pouoikiic e To BT

Hapec

35 @pec

20Hz—20kHz

320hm

100dBSPL@ 1 kHz/ 1 mW
96d8

“42.dBV @ 1kHz /P

50

A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz 2,480 GHz

<10dbm
45°C
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(CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
Encender y acceder automaticamente al modo
de emparejamiento

Otros

Android 6.0+

SeleccionaJBL TUNEG6ONC" para conectar
EMPAREJAMIENTO MANUAL
Apagar

pon la misica en pausa en el dispositivo
actualy selecciona Reproduc en el sequndo

Fl

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
VIRRAN KVTKEMINEN JAVHDISTAMINEN

1. Vaihtaaksesi musiikkilahdetta tauota
musiikki nykyisessa laitteessa, ja valitse

dispositivo. Virran kythents laiteparin
2. Lasllamad:

prioridad. Muut

3. Si un dispositivo se sale del rango de Blue- Android 6.0+

tooth o se apaga, deberds volver a conectar el
otro dispositivo manualmente.

4. Selecciona "Olvidar este dispositivo" en tus.
dispositivos Bluetooth

Selecciona“JBL TUNE66ONC” para conectar
(COMANDOS DE LOS BOTONES
Siri®/Asistente de Google/Bixby
ANCACTIVADA/DESACTIVADA

conexién multipunto.

Primer dispositivo Bluetooth
Selecciona“JBL TUNEG6ONC” para conectar
Segundo dispositivo Bluetooth

CONEXION MULTIPUNTO CARGA
*Maximo 2 dispositivos (COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Acceso al modo d el ANCactivado|

sequndo dispasitivo
1. Para cambiar la fuente de misica,

ESPE(IFI(A(IONES TECNICAS
Me

Tamafio de la unidad:

Alimentacion:

Peso:

Tipo de bateria de los auriculares:

Tiempo de carga:

Tiempo de repmdumon de miisica con
Bluetooth act

Tiempo de veprndu(clon demisica con las
fundones de Buetooth y ANC cancelacion
activa del ruido activadas)

Tiempo de reproduccion de misica con la
conexion AUX'y a cancelacion activa del
ruido activadas:

Intervalo de frecuencias:

Impedancia:

Sensibilidad:

SPLmaximo:

Sensibilidad del microfono:

Versidn Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:

Bluetooth conectando | Bluetooth conectado
Bateria baja | Carga | Carga completa
TUNEGGONC

unidad dindmica de 32 mm/1,26"

SV==1A

169

Bateria e fon-ito polimérica (610 mA/3,7V)
< 2hdesde carga agotada

hasta 55 horas

4horas

35 horas

20 Hz- 20 kHz

320hm

100dBNPSa T kHz/1 mW

9

4208V a1 kHa/Pa

50

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz— 2,480 GHz
<10dBm

Valitse "JBL TUNEG6ONC" yhdistaaksesi
MANUAALINEN PARINMUODOSTUS
Virta Pois

Manuaalinen Parinmuodostustila
Valitse "JBL TUNEG6ONC" yhdistaaksesi
PAINIKEKOMENTO

Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby
ANCPRALLE / POIS PRALTA
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintdan 2 laitetta

Siirry toisessa laitteessa laiteparin
muodostustilaan

toisto
2. Puhelu on aina etusijalla.

3. Jos yksi laite poistuu bluetooth-kantaman
alueelta tai sammuu, sinun on ehka yhdistet-

tava
4. Valitse “unohda tama laite” bluetooth- fait-
teestasi katkaistaksesi monipisteyhteyden.

1. bluetooth-laite

Valitse "JBLTUNE66ONC" yhdistaaksesi
2.bluetooth-laite

LATAUTUU

LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT

ANC péll | Virta péalle/pois paalta
Muodostetaan BT-yhteytta | BT yhdistetty
Akun varaus vahissa | Latautuu

Taysin ladattu

TEKNISET TIEDOT

Malli: TUNEG6ONC

Elementin koko: 32mm/1,26" dynaaminen elementti
Virransyotto: 5V==1A

Paino: 166 g/ 0,366 paunaa

Kuulokk Kku (610mA/3,7V)
Latausaika: < 2htyhjasta

Musiikin toistoaika BT paalla: jopa 55 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika BT ja ANC paalla: 44 tuntia

Musiikin toistoaika AUX ja ANC paalld: 35 tuntia

Taajuusvaste: 20Hz - 20 kHz

Impedanssi: 32 ohmia

Herkkyys: 100dB SPL@ TkHz/1mW
Maksimi SPL: 96 dB

Mikrofonin herkkyys: -42 BV @1 kHz / Pa

Bluetooth versio:

Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-lahettimen taajuusalue:

AIIDP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

R
CONTENU DE LA BOITE suspendez la musique sur Iappareil en cours et
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION sélectionnez la lecture surle 2éme appareil.
Allumage et 2.Un appel télé atoujours a priorité.
dejumelage 3.iun appareil sort de a portée du Bluetooth
Autres ouest éteint, vous devez reconnecter [appareil
Android 6.0+ festant manuellement.

hoisi 2.« JBLTUNEGBONC». 4. Sélectionnez « Oublier cet appareil » sur
JUMELAGE MANUEL vos appareils Bluetooth pour déconnecter
Amét le multipoint.
Mode de jumelage manuel Te appareil Bluetooth

hoisi 2« JBLTUNEG6ONC ». «JBLTUNEGSONC ».
(COMMANDES DES BOUTONS 2e appareil Bluetooth
Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby CHARGI
RBA active / inactive SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN

CONNEXION MULTIPOINT
* 2 apparels maximum.

Passage au mode de jumelage pourle
2eme appareil

1. Pour commutera source musicale,

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Modele:

Taille de haut-parleur:
Alimentation électrique :

Poids :

Type de batterie des écouteurs :

Temps de charge :
Autonomie de musique avec BT actif :

Autonornie de lecture de musique ave BT et

ANC (RBA) actifs :

Autonomie de lecture de musique avec AUX

et RBA actifs :

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

Sensibilité :

Pressi nore max. :

Sensibilité du microphone :
Version Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

RBA active | Marche/arrét
Connexion BT | BT connecté
Batterie fable | Charge
Charge compléte

TUNE66ONC
Haut-parleur dynamique de 32 mm /1,26"
5 1A

166.g/0,366 Ibs.
Batterie lithium-ion polymére (610mA /3,7V
< 2 depuis vide
jusqu'a 55 heures
heures

35 heures
20Hz - 20 kHz

32 0hms.

100dBSPLa TkHz/1mW

9

-42 dBV @1 kHz / Pa

50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth: Bluetooth-lahettimen teho: <10dBm Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth: < 150 dbm

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento: 45 °C Maksimi kayttslampotila: 45°C Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C

HU I NL

ADOBOZ TARTALMA R 1A s valtasal i A CONFEZIONE , Mettere de muziek op het huidige apparaat en selecteer
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS zenét az aktualis eszkozon, és valassza kia ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO in pausa lamusica su\ dispositivo Corentee INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN je ‘afspelen’ op het 2e apparaat.

Bekapcsolds utén automatikusan belép a Ie|a|szas( a2 eszknmn derle, entre ul 2° dispositivo. Inschakelen om automatisch naar de 2.Telefoongesprekken hebben altjd voorrang.
pérosités madba n dalita di abbi i 2Le la priorita. g 3. Als een apparaat buiten Bluetooth-bereik
Egyebek 3 Ha az egyik eszk6z kilép a Bluetooth Altri 3.Se un dispositivo va fuori dalla portata N\dﬂﬂ! komt of wordt uitgeschakeld, moet je mogelijk
Android 6.0+ hatésugardbdl vagy kikapcsol akkor manudlisan | Andioid 6.0+ del bluetooth o5 spegne, potrebbe essere Android 6. et andere apparaat handmatig opnieuw
Csatlakozdshoz vélassza a, JBL TUNEGGONC” Kella masik eszkizt Gjracsatiakoztatnia. Scegliere "JBL TUNEGGONC" per effettuare necessario ricollegare manualmente il dispos- Selecteer “JBL TUNEG66ONC" om verbinding verbinden.

lehetdséget 4. Vilassza az Eszkoz elfelejtése” elemet il collegamento itivo rimanente. temaken 4. Selecteer "Vergeet dit apparaat” op je Blue-
MANUALIS PAROSITAS aBluetooth-eszk6zokon a tobbpontos ABBINAMENTO MANUALE 4. Selezionare "dissocia questo dispositivo” HANDMATIG KOPPELEN tooth-apparaten om de meerpuntsverbinding
Kikapcsolds csatlakozs levélasztasahoz. Spegnimento sui dispositivi bluetooth per scollegare il Uitschakelen teverbreken.

Manuslis pérositss méd
Csatlakozdshoz vélassza a,JBL TUNEGGONC"
lehetdséget

(GOMB PARANCS

Sir® / Google Asszisztens / Bixby
ANCBE/KI

TOBBPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS

*Maximum 2 eszkz

Lépjen be a parositas modba a 2. eszkozzel

MUSZAKI SPEC.
Modell:

Hangszoré mérete:
Tapellatas

Headset akkumuldtor tipusa:

tszdsi ids bekapcsolt BT-vel:
Leftzsi o BT funkciovl és ANC

Lejatszasi idd AUX funkcidval és ANC
funki
Frekvenciavdlasz:

Impedancia:

Frzékenyséq:

Maximlis SPL:

Mikrofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzié:
Bluetooth-profilverzio:

Bluetooth jelado frekvenciatartomanya:
Bluetooth jelads teljesitmény:
Maximlis izemi homérséklet:

1.Bluetooth-eszkiz
Callakozishoz vilassza ,JBL TUNEGEONC'
Iehetiséget

2 Bluetooth-eszkiz

TES i
LED TULAJDONSAGAI

ANCbe | Be-/kikapcsolds | BT csatiakoztatésa
BT csatlakoztatva | Alacsony akkumuldtor
Toltés | Teljesen flttve

TUNEGGONC
32mm/1,26" dinamikus hangszorg
S5V==1A

166.9/0,366 font

Polimer tium-ion akkumultor (610mA /
37V)

<2 érateljesen lemerilt alapotl
legfeljebb 5 ra

44 dra

35 6ra

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

100 dB SPL 1kHz /1 mW esetén
-42dBV 1kHz / Pa esetén

50

A20P1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz

<10dbm
45°C

Modalita abbinamento manuale
Scegliere "JBLTUNEGGONC" per effettuare
il collegamento

collegamento multi-punto.
1edispositivo Bluetooth
Scegliere "JBL TUNE6GONC" per effettuare

Handmatige koppelingsmodus
Selecteer "JBL TUNEG6ONC" om verbinding
temaken

PULSANTE COMANDO il collegamento KNOPFUNCTIE
Siri® / Assistente Google / Bixby 2°dispositivo Bluetooth Siri® / Google Assistent / Bixby
ANCACCESA / SPENTA ICARICA ANCAAN/UIT
PUNTO DEILED MEERPUNTSVERBINDING

*Mass\mn 2disposii Accesa | Accensione/spegrimento *Maximaal 2 apparaten

13 mod: bbi | ol BT coll pen het 2e apparaat
Z"dlspnsmvn Ricarica | Completamente carica 1..0m van muziekbron te wisselen, pauzeer je
SPE(IFI(HETE(NI(HE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

TUNEGGONC Model:

Dlmenslonedel driver: Dnvevdmamlm da32mm/1,26" Maat van driver:
Alimentazio A Voeding:
Peso: 166 /0,366 Ibs Gewicht:
Tipo di batteria delle cuffie: Batteria ai polimeri di ltio (610mA /3,7V) Type batterij voor headset:
Tempo di ricarica: <2ore da scarichi Oplaadid:

Autonomia in riproduzione con BT attivo:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi:

Autonomia in riproduzione con AUX e
Cattiva:

Risposta in frequenza:

Imped

Sensibil

SPL massimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:

Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore

Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Temperatura d'esercizio massima:

finoa 55 ore

44 0re

350re

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm
WUUdBSPL@lkHZ/W mW
'41 dBV@1kHz/Pa
AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2402 GHz - 2.480 GHz

<10dbm
45°C

Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan:
Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan en ANC aan:
Afspeeltijd voor muziek met AUX aan
en :

Frequentierespons:

Impedantie:

Gevoeligheid:

Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur:

Te Bluetooth-apparaat
Selecteer "JBLTUNEG6ONC" om verbinding
te maken
2e Bluetooth-apparaat

LADEN

LED-FUNCTIES

ANCaan | In-fuitschakelen | BT verbinden
BT verbonden | Batterj bijna leeg
Opladen |Volledig opgeladen

TUNEG6ONC

32mm /1.26 " Dynamische driver
S5V=1A

166.g/0.366 Ibs.

Polymeer lithium-ionbatterij (610 mA /3.7V)
< 2 uur wanneer leeg

tot 55 uur

44uur

35uur

20Hz - 20kHz

320hm

100dBSPL@ TkHz/1mW
96 dB

-42dBV @ 1kHz/ Pa

50

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz
<10dbm

45°C

1. Aby praetyay¢ o muzyki, wstzymai e
odtwarzaniena biezacym urzadzeniu wybierz

PT-BR

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO
Aoserligado, o fone entra no modo de

Bluetooth b wylacysie, moina recnie

4. Wybierzopcje,Zapomnij to urzadzenie”na
urzadzeniach blvetooth, aby przerwa potaczenie

Wybierz,JBL TUNEGSONC’ aby nawiazat

NO PL

ESKENS INNHOLD pé pause og velg «Spil av» pa den andre TAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL enheten for  bytte musikiilde. WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EACZENIE

Slipioggdi 2 It e

automatisk 3. Huis den ene enheten gér utenfor {rybu parowania 2.Pofaazenia

Annet Bluetooth-rekkevidde, elerslr seq ay, Ine 3

Android 6.0+ m du koble tl den gjenvaerende enheten Android 6.0+ . i uelolh b wacy s o

Velg“/BLTUNESEONC" or  kobletil igjen manuelt. e J5LTUNEGGONC, aby naizat polaaycp ;

MANUELL SAMMENKOBLING 4.Velg «Glem denne enheten» pd gA;ow»\mmg(M

Strom av Bluetooth-enhetene dine for & koble fra Wt s Viopukone,

Manuell sammenkoblingsmodus flerpunkts-tlkobling. Tiyb parowania ecznego 1. urz3dzenie Bluetooth

Velg*JBL TUNEG6ONC" for & koble il Denfrste luetoath-enheten Wybierz, JBLTUNEGEONC, aby naiazaé

KNAPPEKOMMANDO Velg*JBLTUNESGONC" for & Kobletil pagerie putgcemie

Siri® / Google-assistent / Bixby Den andre Bluetooth-enheten DZIALANIE PRIYCISKOW 2. urzadzenie Bluetooth
(CPA/AV LADER Siti® / Asystent Google / Bixby EADOWANIE

FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE LED-ATFERD ANCWE/WYL, DZIALANIE DIODY LED

*Maks. 2 enheter ANCpd | Sla pa/av | BT tilkobles POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE ANCwi. | Wh/wyt. zasilania

Gé i sammenkoblingmodus med den
andre enheten.
1. Sett musikken pa den navarende enheten

BT tilkoblet | Lit batter
Lader Fulladet

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

Modell: TUNE66ONC

Driverstorrelse: 32mm /1,26" Dynamisk driver

Stromforsyning: SV=1A

Vekt: 1669/0,366 pund
Polymer-lii tteri (610mA/3,7V)

Ladetid: < Z timer ndr tomt

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa: opptil 55 timer

Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa og ANC pé: 44 timer

Musikkavspillingstid med AUX og ANC pa: 35 timer

Frekvensrespons: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Impedans: 320hm

Folsomhet: 100 dB SPLved 1kHz /1 mW

Maksimal SPL: 96.dB

Mikrofonfalsomhet: 742 dBV@1kHz/Pa

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:

AZDP 1,3 AVRCP 1,5 HFP 1.6

“Maks.dwa urzadzenia
Wiaaanie trybu parowania z drugim
uzadzeniem

Nawigzywanie polaczenia 2 Bluetooth
BT podaczone | Niskipoziom akumulatora
tadowanie| Pelne nafadowanie

DANE TECHNICZNE
Model: TUNEGONC

Rozmiar przetwornika: Dynamizny przetwornik 32.mm /126"
Tasilanie: =

Waga: 166/0,366 funta

1y kumulator ltowo-jonowy (610mA/3,7V)
Castadowania: <2hodwyaerpania

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczong funkga

Bluetooth: dossh

Czas odtwarzania muzyki zwiaczona funkga

ANCoraz Bluetooth: #h

Czas odtwarzania muzyki 2 wlaczona funkcja
35

ANCoraz AUX:
Pasmo praenosznias

Ine cidnienie akustyczne SPL:
3¢ mikrofonu:

Wersja Bluetooth:

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:

h
20Hz - 20kHz

320my

100dB SPL przy 1kHz /1 mW
4248V pray 1 Ktz / Pa

50
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Outros di

Android 6.0 ou superior

Selecione "JBL TUNEG6ONC” para se conectar
EMPARELHAMENTO MANUAL

Desliga

Mod |

1. Para usar outra fonte de sinal, pause a
misica no dispositivo atual e ligue a misica
em outro dispositivo.

2. Chamadas sempre tém prioridade.

3. Se um dispositivo sair do alcance do Blue-
tooth ou se desligar, 0 outro dispositivo pode
ter que ser reconectado manualmente,

4. Para desfazer uma conexdo multiponto,
selecione “Esquecer este dispositivo” nos

SelecioneJBL TUNE6GONC” para se conectar
BOTAO DE COMANDO

Primeiro dispositivo Bluetooth
Selecione“JBL TUNE66ONC" para se conectar

Siri®, Google Assi Bixby Bluetooth
Liga/desliga o cancelamento de ruidos CARREGANDO

CONEXAO MULTIPONTO FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
*Maximo dois dispositivos Cancelamento de ruidos (ANC) ligado

Entre no modo de emparelhamento com o
segundo dispositivo

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Drivers:

Alimentacao de energia:

Peso:

Bateria dos fones:

Tempo de carregamento:

Autonomia com BT ligado:

Autonomia com Bluetooth e ANC
(cancelamento de ruidos) ligados:
Autonomia com cabo AUX e ANC (cancela-
‘mento de ruidos) ligados:

Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:
Sensibilidade:

SPL maximo:
Sensibilidade do microfone:

Verséo Bluetooth:

Versoes de perfil Bluetooth:

Intervalo de frequéncia do transmissor

Liga/Desliga | BT conectando | BT conectado
Bateria fraca | Carregando | Bateria carregada

TUNE66ONC
Dnvers dlnaml(os de32mm (1,26")

'\66 (0 366 b)

Pol\mem ejon delitio (3,7V,610 mAh)
< 2horas (carga total)

Até 55 hora

44 horas

35 horas
20Hza 20 kHz

320hms

100dBSPLa 1kHz/1mW
96dB

-42dBVa 1kHz/Pa

5.0

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5 e HFP 1.6

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender: 2,402 GHz — 2,480 GHz " . . - Bluetooth: 2,402 a 2,480 GHz

Bluetooth-senderensstrom: <10dbm e oaaia Blitoth: - 240 fHe~ 2480 Ghe Poténda de transmissio Bluetooth: < 10dbm

Maks driftstemperatur: 45°C Maks. temperatura robocza: 45°C Temperatura maxima de uso: 4%

N R RU

DETTA FINNS | LADAN den nuvarande enheten och valj Spelapé den | KUTU IGERIGH cihaz iizerinde milzigi duraklatin ve 2. cihaz KOMIVIEKT NOCTABKM 2 Tene@umm 380HOK BCera ByAeT B

SLAPA & ANSLUT andra enheten. GUCU AGMA VE BAGLANMA {izerinde oynatmay segin. BKOEHHE U CONPAKEHIE TIpHopTer

Slapaoch 2 har Gilcii agin ve otomatik olarak eslegtirme 2. Telefon agis her zaman dncelki Bg:f:::‘:: asTouaTIsec nepexo) s 3.Em ﬂﬂnﬂ ‘/"Phﬂmﬁﬂ BOIXORUT U3 JHaNa30HA

automatiskt 3.0m en enhet rr sig utanfor moduna girin. olacaktr, E P pabotbi Bluetooth wnn oTkniouaeTcs, Bam HyxHo
q f I ot . lpyroe ByHyI0 NEPENONKMIONNTSCA K OCTABLLEMCA

Ovriga Bluetooth-rackvidden eller stangs av kan Digerleri 3. Eger bir chaz Bluetooth araligindan cikar Android 6.0+ YeTpoiCrey.

Android 6.0+ du behova teransluta den aterstaende Android 6.0+ veya kapanirsa,kalan cihazi el ile yeniden TUNE66ONC 4.8y YCTPOiiCTBOY Ha

Val*JBLTUNEG6ONC for att ansluta enheten manuellt. Baglanmak icin“JBL TUNEGGONC” segin baglamaniz gerekebilir. PYYHOE CONPAXEHME &oen Bluetooth-ycTpofcTee, 10661 OTKTIOYTS

MANUELL PARKOPPLING 4.Valj“6lom den hér enheten” pd dina MANUEL ESLESTIRME 4. Cok noktal baglantiys kesmek igin MiTatite BbIKnI0YEHO TIOAKTIOYeHHE K HeCKOMbKITM YCTPOiCTBAM

Stang av Bluetooh-enheter for att stanga av GUCU KAPATMA Bl hdil ‘bu baglantiy unut” Pexim Nepaoe Bletoth-yerpoicrso

Manuellt parkopplingslage
Valj“JBL TUNE66ONC" for att ansluta
KNAPPKOMMANDO

Siri®/Google Assistent/Bixby
ANCPA/AY
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING

* Max 2 enheter

Starta parkopplingslge med den
2aenheten

1. For att vaxla musikkalla, pausa musiken pa

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:

Storlek pa element:
Stromforsorjning:

Vikt:

Horlurarnas batterityp:
Laddningstid:

Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Musikspeltid med BT och ANC pé:
Musikspeltid med AUX och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfang:

Impedans:

Kanslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkanslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilens version:

flerpunktanslutning.
1:a Bluetooth-enheten

Vilj“JBL TUNE66ONC" for att ansluta
2:a Bluetooth-enheten

LADDNING

LED-FUNKTION

ANC pé | Strom pa/av | BT ansluter
BT anslutet | Lig batteriniv
Laddning | Fullt laddad

TUNE66ONC

32mm/1,26 tum dynamiskt
5V=1A

1669

Polymer litiumjonbatteri (610 mA/3,7V)
< 2timmar frén tomt

Upp till 55 timmar

44 timmar

35 timmar

20Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

100 dB SPLvid 1kHz/1 mW
96dB.

-42 dBV vid 1 kHz/Pa

A0 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

Manuel eglestirme modu

Baglanmak icin “JBL TUNE6GONC” segin
DUGME KOMUTU

Siri® / Google Asistan / Bixby
ANCACIK/KAPALI

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

*Enfazla 2 chaz

2. Gihazile eglestirme moduna gir

1. Milzik kaynagini degistirmek icin, meveut

TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Model:

Giig kaynagi:
Agirhk:
Kulakiik pil
Sarj siiresi:
BT agikken miizik ¢alma siiresi:
BT ve ANC agikken miizik calma sii

AUX ve ANCagikken miizik calma siiresi:

Frekans araligi:
Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriim
Bluetooth profil siiriimii:

segenedin segin.
1.Bluetooth chaz
Baglanmak icin“JBL TUNEGONC" segin

BuiGepure <JBL TUNEGEONG» 47 nogiosesn
KHOTKI YIPABIEHWA
Sii®/ Gongle Accrctent / Bixby

ByiGepue JBLTUNEGEONC: Ana nokrioveis
Bropoe Bluetooth-ycrpoiicreo

ANCBKIL/BbIKN 3APAKA
2. Bluetooth cihazi HHOTOTAEOE TR CHTHATI HHOVKATOPOB
SAR ETME * Narcumy 2ycpoicr ANC K. | Biosetne/BbiknoueHHe niTais
LED COSTERGELER ogkniosetine no Bluetooth ycrakogneno
YCTpOiiCTBOM
MCagk| G § 1 . [3apsava
BT baglaniyor | BT baglandi NOCTaBbTe My3KY Ha nay3y Ha Tekyliem TIOnHOCTb0 33pAKeHb
Diisik pil gici | Sarj etme | Tam sarj oldu YCTPOHCTBE M BKTIowTe BOCTpON3BEeHHE Ha
BT0POM YCTpOICTBE.
TEXHMYECKVE XAPAKTEPUCTHM
Mopens: TUNEGGONC
TUNESSONC Pasmep MemGpab: MewGy i ana 32m/1,26 goiima
32mm /1,26" Dinamik Siiriicii VcTounmk nuTanmsa:
SV=1A dywra

1669/0,366 Ibs

Polimer Lityum-iyon pil (610mA /3,7V)
Bosaldiktan sonra < 2 saat
55 saat kadar

44 saat

35 saat

20Hz-20kHz

320hm

100dB SPL@ 1 kHz/1mW
9dB

'42 dBV @1kHz/Pa

MDP1 3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6

TN GaTapen HayWHMKOE:

Bpem 3apazKi:

BPeMA BOCOU3BEACHHS MY3bIKH C
BKNioueHHbIM Bluetooth:

BpeMA BOCTPOW3BEEHHA My3biKH NpH
BKnUeHHbIX dyHKLUAX ANC (akTHeHoe
wymonopasnetue) n Bluetooth:
BpeMA BOCPOW3BEAeHHA My3biKi i
BKIMIONEHHbIX QYHKUNAX

YacToTHan xapaKkTepHCTHKa:
ConpoTuBneHme:

YyBCTBUTENbHOCTD:

MaKc. ypoBeHb 38YK0BOT0 JaBneNs:
YyBCTBATENbHOCTE MUKPOGOHa:
Bepana Bluetooth:

Bepana npoduna Bluetooth;

JUT-#HoHHoI TOMAMEPHSI KKYMYTATOp
(610mA/3,78)
<24 C1yuae nOnHoIl pa3pAAKH

Ro55Y4

44y

zo ru — 20Ky
i na Y30 1pi 1 KT/ 1 B

368 mpn

and: Bluetooth verici frekans araligi: 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz 3 A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang: 2,402 GHz - 2,480 GHz 1 reans aralg Z10dbm [Iwanason vacrot nepegardika Bluetooth: 2,402 [Ty — 2480 1y
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt: <10dbm Bluetooth verid giici: : BB
0 seffekt: 0 Maksimum calisma sicaklgi: 5 Mouocrs nepeparunka Bluetooth: <10B/Br
Max drifttemperatur: 45°C MaKcumanbHas Temnepatypa skcnyatauum: 45°C
IH-CN HTW D
ERiEE & EHE I, EHENR 1EBRIRESRR - B2 151 KOTAK di perangkat saat i, lalu pilih putar dari
AEHEE N z_@iﬁ(iz’gﬁ?ga BRI AU E ERYESE > SRIRIEEIEEE) | MENVALAKAN & MENYAMBUNG perangkat ke-2.
TARRHBSHENRTRS e — BHEFEES Bt BEE AR EHRT B E L BYE R © Nyalakan dan Anda akan otomatis memasuki 2. Panggilan telepon akan selalu diutamakan.
2 FE 3
Hith ;m@ﬁ, ERfERETnER | Hftt LIBERIGERIBLE o mode penyambungan 3. Jika salah satu perangkat beradea di luar
Android 6. 0L AR ZS EEEMIRE, Android 6.0+ AR BBHETRERE | Lima jangkauan bluetooth atau dalam keadaan
BEFR “IBLTUNEGGONC” LUEHE 4r4»a<3‘*5hy<§xﬁ}§ i 2 TIBLTUNEGGONC) LU B !@ﬂé%ﬁ%?iﬂi%ﬁ@& Android 6.0+ mat, Anda mungkin perlu menyambungkan
¥=ﬁ§33@ 18T LTI 2 SiE . TiEE ?JE%%% Pilih“JBLTUNEGGONC” untuk menyambung  ulang perangkat yang lain secara manual.
%—:.AthQé FEpECEH }5*’5}5&%13’1 TSECUHESE | PENYAMBUNGAN MANUAL 4. Pilih“lupakan perangkat ini” pada perang-
%nrmam = SEFE “IBLTUNESSONC” LUERE Rt g 1 WERRI 2 BhiEdE o Mematikan kat bluetooth Anda untuk memutuskan
FBUEEFLEE Mode penyambungan manual sambungan banyak titik.
SEE “BLTUNEGGONC LUERE —aEFE FHEER L Peranghat betooth k-1
RS 758 842 TJBLTUNEGGONC) LU 1§}§ TJBLTUNE66ONC) LLiE Pilih“JBLTUNEGGONC" untuk menyambung fang’ X
Sm“‘/GoogIe%’ﬁ‘éBﬁfE/B\xby LED$ERATH TEE 1% TOMBOLPERINTAH ::Illh JBklIl;‘Nfétéﬂrlhikwgukmenyambung
Siagar ) TR () 1 g R P G
S Fr | EF EADEE Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby FEEER yalay
. Plelad i ANC PR BB kﬁ?’%ﬁ&\ - e ANEnyala|Nya\akan/maﬂkan
5% &éL)\mEm%'\i FERE| ERR Ayint postiiantlstll SN Masuk | Tesambung
=7 EE=ER ! 1. Untuk beralih sumber suara, jeda musik ~ Daya terisi penuh
BARMIE i SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
BS: TUN BIgE TUNEG6ONC Model: TUNEG6ONC
g%:gi-ﬂvr ? mm41 26 " EHEIREN R TT lg%%err : 32 mm /1 26" BHASEEENRR Ukuran driver: Driver dinamis 32 mm/1,26"
Pl Catu daya: SV==1A
im;was U T . i g“’ St et 1669/0,3661bs
FeesEdia = byt L?ﬁ'}‘@%ggj}gl{) ngﬁﬁ; éﬁﬁéf%ﬂ‘g%‘,ﬁ%’ )| Tipe baterai headset: Bateai thium-on polimer (610 mA/3,7V)
FREFHNE FEMEE: k)&SS/J\E‘J FETERRNSaERESRT © B 55/ Lama pengisian daya: < 2jam dari baterai habis
FREBFAMNC (EaFER) 5 TER TR ANC HIPRERBR =t Waktu putar musik dengan BT aktif: hingga 55 jam
WE'F?IHB'JI 441NBf $ERSEY ¢ B Pemutaran musik dengan BT dan ANC aktif: 44 jam
FERANKIANC (EFFSIR) BIY mEsEE Lama pemutaran musksaat AUX dan
TEAUX B2 ANCHIRRRKBS O B 444 c .
BB RetiE): 35/)\B TREERS : 3505 ANCaktif: 35jam
%ﬁﬂﬁ]m' 20Hz-20kHz SEREE 20Hz— 20 kHz Respons frekuensi: 20Hz-20kHz
. 320hm [ 3 Impedans: 320hm
RO 100dBSPL@ 1 kHz/1mW HEE 100dBSPL@ 1 kHz/1mW Sensitvitas: 1008 SPL@ 1 kHz/1 mW
BASL 6d BASPL: SPL Maksimum: 96 dB
Eg Jodsvanite e §§%§m§ et/ Sensitivitas mikrofon: 4208V @ 1 kHzlPa
: ; Versi Bluetooth: 50
%2 L EXRTR . HDP13 < RGP 15~ i1 VersiprofilBluetooth: A2DP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.6
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RE 45°C o > Daya pemancar Bluetooth: <10dbm
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EER AYJL?‘]"(/I\#&!VF%QJ%(L ¢g jlojal H e Zeop g £ LIt ¢ 3 8
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REE 2402GHz~2.4806Hz Bluetooth & 2.4026Hz~2.480GHz 910!
BaothF375 R 52 X Sy #—HiF : Todbnokit Bluetooth 52 <10dbm Q1 0300000892008 BLUETOOTH
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MM AR HE
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TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

DE ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

EL 1A NA APATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOH THX MMATAPIAY,
OOPTIXTE THN AHPQ TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAOE 3 MHNES.
H AIAPKEIA ZOH. THY MMATAPIAL. NIOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA ME TH
XPHIH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

ES PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAA LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAA
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA
ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

FR POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

HU AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
EkETTARTAMA AHASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK.

IT PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERLJ IS AFHANKELLJK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK OG INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIE RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PiL OMRUNU UZATMAK IGIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU 4TOBbI POATNTB CPOK SKCTINYATALIMN AKYMYTIATOPA,
BbIMOHAVTE NIONHYIO 3APAZIKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
SKCTYATALIVIA AKKYMYATOPA 3ABICHT OT UCTIONb30BAHMA 1
HACTPOEK.

IH-CH ELk%ttl%up , BEVS=NBRERE—

R BEHEARERA AL ER.

HTW %LEE,mﬁun , B3ARAELERRE—
R, BhFEGREBNREMR.

1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (IC:6132A-TUNE66ONC) has also been tested against this
SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during product certification for head use is 0.000351 W/kg.The device was
tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 5 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements,
use accessories that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the users head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters
and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do not meet these requirements may not comply

with ICRF exposure requirements and should be avoided.
Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation test. In order to comply with RF exposure

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks
owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
i Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other

a minimum

distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet these
requirements may not meet RF exposure requirements and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

1C:6132A-TUNE66ONC

f et énoncés sur | RFdel'IC.

La limite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d‘appareils: (IC:6132A-TUNE66ONC) a également été testé
en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation
au niveau de la téte est de 0.000351W/kg. L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, ot le produit a été
utilisé & 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'IC, utilisez des accessoires qui maintiennent une distance
de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne
doivent pas contenir de pieces métalliques. Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d‘exposition

trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agencia Nacional de Telecomunicages

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os
procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagdo da conformidade
de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos

RF de I'IC et doivent étre évités.
Utilisation au niveau de la téte

L'appareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation
minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre l'oreille et le produit (antenne comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences
peut ne pas respecter les standards dexposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C:6132A-TUNE66ONC
sz
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aplicados.

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel —

gov.br

www.anatel.

Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente

autorizados.
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Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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